Lens Option
*Lens and Cable can be customized upon request
• 1/2.8" 2.9μm Pixel Progressive Sony Starvis CMOS Sensor
• 2 Mega Pixels - Maximum 1080p (1920x1080)
• 6.0mm Fixed Board Lens
• WDR, DSS(Sens-up), 3DNR Supported
• Onvif Version 17.06 Compatible
• Supported Video Codec: H.264, MJPEG
• Box Miniature Housing(30x30mm) with U type swivel bracket
• Motion Detection (4 Zones)
• PoE Cable
• Made In Korea
• NDAA Compliant
Infinite Pixels Electronic USA Inc.
11500 S. Eastern Ave. Suite 150 Henderson NV 89052
IP Network Camera
IMS230-F6
2MP IP H.264 True WDR Mini Square Camera with Board Lens
2MP IP H.264 WDR Mini Square
IMS230-F1.7 1.7mm
IMS230-F2.1 2.1mm
IMS230-F2.5 2.5mm
IMS230-F2.8 2.8mm
IMS230-F3.6 3.6mm
IMS230-F6 6.0mm
IMS230-F8 8.0mm
IMS230-F12 12.0mm
IMS230-F16 16.0mm
IMS230-F25 25.0mm
SONY
  CMOS
  STARVIS
2MP